(FLecR) 03/04/08

AN Rev E

SPARE PARTS ONLY

ITEM | QTY | PART NO. [ DESCRIPTION NOM
1 1 10329 |3/8" NUT ECROU 3/8"
2 1 19625 |3/8" PLASTIC NUT ASSY ECROU 3/8" PLASTIQUE ASSEMBLE
3 1 [27012-01 |KIT NO HARD WATER BYPASS PISTON For 2510 FILTER KIT PISTON NHWBP pour 2510 Filtre
4 1 40027 |[TUBE, BRINE VALVE TUBE, BRINE VALVE
5 2 | BR10332 |FITTING,INSERT,3/8 INSERT 3/8
6 1 | BU10330 |SLEEVE (3/8" TUBE) OLIVE

AN

KIT NO HARD WATER BYPASS PISTON 2510/1650

27012-02

Chap.19



